マルチメディア実習レポート

課題：Skypeによるコミュニケーション
	学生番号
	

	氏名
	

	実験日時
	

	実験場所
	

	班番号
	

	共同実習者名
	


1. 実験結果

	種類
	クロスワード
	間違さがし
	顔迷路
	英文写
	しりとり

	問題
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	測定時間　[m]
	3
	3
	3
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	3
	3
	3
	1
	1
	1

	回答数 
[回]
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	平均回答数 [回/m]
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　


2．考察

	A. 音声のみ
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	B. チャット
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	C. ビデオ会議
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	　
	クロスワード
	間違い探し
	顔迷路
	英文写し
	しりとり


3. 結論
